
1/25/2021 Mail - Admin-D (LKKAuto) - Outlook

https://outlook.office.com/mail/search/id/AAQkADdjYjM2NTQyLTJhZDgtNDZmZi1hZGRhLTQ2NDU4ZDAxMGM3ZQAQANiGTpJf0EtKgEbCT7EcoAA… 1/1

 All      A


 New message

Favorites

 Clutter

 Sent Items

Add favorite

Folders

 Inbox 3

 Drafts

 Sent Items

Deleted Items

 Junk Email 1

 Archive

 Notes

Clutter

Conversation Hist…

RSS Feeds

New folder

Groups

New group

Discover groups

Manage groups









   

 Delete  Archive  Junk   Move to   Categorize 

Results Filter 

Top results

aigencrypt OD CLAIM : SKU5908H DOA : … 2:58 PM
Hi LKK, Kindly assist to survey. Thanks. Best Regard… Inbox


Chin, Lee-Ying 


aigencry
SKU590
23.01.20

a
4
A

M
2

H
 
K
 
 
T
 
B
 
L
S
A
 
A
7
S

R

CL
C
g
C
m

T
C



D

SKU5908H 

aigencrypt OD CLAIM : SKU5908H
DOA : 23.01.2021

Chin, Lee-Ying <Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com>
Mon 25/1/2021 2:58 PM
To:  assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com>;
Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>
Cc:  Lim, Kok-Chong <Kok-Chong.Lim@aig.com>

2 attachments (2 MB)
scan.pdf; scan.pdf;

Hi LKK,
 
Kindly assist to survey.
 
 
Thanks.
 
Best Regards,
 
Lee Ying, Chin
Senior Claims Associate – Auto
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
 
AIG Building
78 Shenton Way, Level 10
Singapore 079120
Tel +(65) 6419 1947
Lee-Ying.Chin@AIG.com  |  www.aig.sg

 
 
 
From: Kevin Leong Wai Kit
<kevin.leong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>  
Sent: Monday, January 25, 2021 1:54 PM 
To: AIG SGP, Claims-Survey
<AIGSGP_ClaimsSurvey@aig.com> 
Cc: Don Bong Kiong Hua
<kionghua.bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>;
Edwin Abcede Caina
<edwin.caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Coco Lu
Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Andre
Chow En De
<andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] OD CLAIM : SKU5908H
DOA : 23.01.2021
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